
Ogeechee Showdown 2013

Showmanship

5th/6th Grade Showmanship

Fname Lname County/Chapter Grade

Mackenzie Miller Bulloch 4‐H 5

Shyann Smith Burke 4‐H 5

Karleigh Crews Screven 4‐H 5

Weston Boyd Screven 4‐H 6

Aubrey  Miller Bulloch 4‐H 6

1 Garrett Smith Coffee FFA 6

7th/8th Grade Showmanship

Carlie Sheppard Screven FFA 8

Christopher Ramey Burke 4‐H 8

Shaylee Crews Screven FFA 7

Wilson Boyd Screven 4‐H 8

1 Wyatt Sheppard Screven 4‐H 8

9th/10th Grade Showmanship

Heat 1

Alexus Luciano Peach FFA 9

Aliyah Tankersley Screven 4‐H 9

Alyson Pope Screven FFA 10

Cameron Carver Coffee FFA 10

Caroline Waters SEB FFA 10

John Conner South Effingham FFA 10

Heat 2

Kendal Hulette Peach FFA 10

Emily  Pope Screven FFA 10

1 Rebekah Ramey Burke 4‐H 9

Savannah Brannen Screven 4‐H 10

Taylor Greene Jones FFA 10
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Showmanship

11th/12th Grade Showmanship

Heat 1

Andrea Simmons Screven 4‐H 12

Cole Smith Peach FFA 12

Kimberly Phillips Portal High FFA 12

Courtney Carver Coffee FFA 11

Dalton Barlow Dodge FFA 11

Dalton Lance SEB FFA 11

Daniel Weaver Screven FFA 12

Heat 2

Katie Barlow Dodge FFA 12

1 KC Smith Coffee FFA 12

Morgan Fondren Portal High FFA 12

Colby Kitchens Jones FFA 12

Samantha Keene Jones FFA 11

Zach Weaver Screven FFA 12
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British Heifers

Fname Lname Breed Birthdate

Class 1

1 Caroline Sapp Shorthorn 1/20/2013

Class 2

3 John Conner Hereford 12/12/2012

2 Christopher Ramey Hereford 11/28/2012

1 Kimberly Phillips Hereford 11/1/2012

Class 3

1 Rebekah Ramey Hereford 10/26/2012

4 Colby Kitchens Shorthorn  10/18/2012

3 Savannah Brannen Angus 10/2/2012

2 Shaylee Crews Shorthorn 10/2/2012

Class 4

5 Taylor Greene Angus 9/20/2012

4 Mackenzie Miller Hereford 9/20/2012

2 KC Smith Angus 9/10/2012

1 Garrett Smith Angus 9/9/2012

3 Wyatt Sheppard Shorthorn Plus 9/7/2012

Grand Champion British Heifer _______Garrett Smith ‐ Class 4________

Reserve Champion British Heifer _____Rebekah Ramey ‐ Class 3 ______
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Continental Heifers

Fname Lname Breed Birthdate

Class 1

1 Kendal Hulette % Simmental 2/5/2013

2 Weston Boyd % Simmental 2/1/2013

3 Alexus Luciano % Simmental 1/26/2013

Class 2

1 Ashley Smith % Simmental 11/4/2012

Class 3

3 Cameron Carver Maine 9/30/2012

2 Zach Weaver Chi‐Inf 9/28/2012

1 Courtney Carver Chi‐Inf 9/25/2012

Class 4

1 Caroline Waters % Simmental 9/13/2012

2 Wyatt Sheppard Chi‐Inf 9/12/2012

Grand Champion Continental Heifer ___Caroline Waters ‐ Class 4 _______

Reserve Champion Continental Heifer ______Wyatt Sheppard ‐ Class 4  ___
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Commercial Heifers

Fname Lname o Weight

Class 1

1 Aliyah Tankersley 522

4 Andrea Simmons 535

2 Emily Pope 600

3 Alyson Pope 610

Class 2

4 Samantha Keene 660

2 Dalton Lance 690

1 Alyson Pope 755

3 Daniel Weaver 760

Class 3

2 Wilson Boyd 835

1 Morgan Fondren 845

3 Karleigh Crews 880

Class 4

2 Cameron Carver 915

1 Carlie Sheppard 985

Grand Champion Commercial Heifer ____Aliyah Tankersley ‐ Class 1____

Reserve Champion Commercial Heifer _____Morgan Fondren ‐ Class 3 _______

Supreme Champion Heifer  ______________Garrett Smith __________

Reserve Supreme Champion Heifer __________Caroline Waters __________
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Steers

Fname Lname Weight

Class 1

2 Andrea  Simmons 542

1 Mackenzie Miller 630

Class 2

3 Zach Weaver 750

4 Aubrey Miller 785

1 Shyann Smith 800

2 Wyatt Sheppard 815

Class 3

1 Zach Weaver 825

4 Andrea  Simmons 845

2 Daniel Weaver 925

3 Courtney Carver 935

Class 4

2 Dalton Barlow 950

3 Shaylee Crews 975

1 Wyatt Sheppard 980

Class 5

1 Morgan Fondren 1000

2 Katie Barlow 1110

Grand Champion Steer _____Morgan Fondren ‐ Class 5_________________

Reserve Champion Steer ____Wyatt Sheppard ‐ Class 4_____


